
2022-0157

Approving a Professional Services Supplemental Agreement 
with LJA Engineering in the amount of $401,348.75 for 
professional engineering services associated with the E. 

Pflugerville Parkway/Jesse Bohls Extension/Realignment 
Roadway Project.



Project Area

• Additional metes and bounds documents to be prepared for the additional 
right-of-way and easement parcels needed for the construction of 
improvements to E. Pflugerville Pkwy from Colorado Sand Dr. to Cameron 
Rd. (City continues to manage, City and Travis County to fund)

• PS&E and bid/construction phase services for the Jesse Bohls Connection 
project (City manages, Travis County to fund)



Scope of Services

The scope of services includes development of additional 
ROW/easement documents and the design, bid, and construction 
administration for the Jesse Bohls Connection project including:

• Field surveying
• Environmental services
• Final design
• Hydrologic/hydraulic analysis
• Preparation of construction documents
• Bid phase services
• Construction phase services



Staff Recommendation

Approve a Professional Services Supplemental Agreement 
with LJA Engineering in the amount of $401,348.75 for 
professional engineering services associated with the E. 

Pflugerville Parkway/Jesse Bohls Extension/Realignment 
Roadway Project.


	2022-0157
	Slide Number 2
	Scope of Services
	Staff Recommendation

